
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PART LIST 



 
Bezares U.S.A.                                                                                              PART LIST & TABLE 1 
Oct. 2007 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ADAPTER 6 BOLT (straight)  AD626-01 (Fuller Series) 
                                                      AD726-01 (Fuller Series) 
 

 
 
 

ITEM QT. DESCRIPTION DIMENS. CODE BZ USA 
CODE 

* Gasket 6 bolt 0.5 mm 108010004  
* Gasket 6 bolt 0.3 mm 108010102  1 
* Gasket 6 bolt 1 mm 108010103  
1 Adapter housing 6 bolt, standard   202120641  

2 
1 Adapter housing 6 bolt, deep mount  202120642  

3 1 Adjusting bush  200014841  
4 1 Adjusting nut  200014851  
5 1 Axial Disc  AS 2035 20x35x1 114010008  
6 2 Conical bearing 32304 A 20 x 52 x 22.25 113300023  
7 1 Input gear  201016751  
8 6 Special hex nut M10-100 119010001  
9 6 Washer DIN 125 10.5 x 16.8 x 2 102090010  

6 Stud L=50 mm M10 (1x25-3/8”x17) 117020094  
10 

6 Stud L=45 mm M10 (1X25-3/8”x17) 117020003  
1 Stud DIN 913, standard mount M6 x 12 117010009  

11 
1 Stud DIN 913, deep mount M6 x 6 117010008  

12 2 O-ring  (VITON) 15 x 2.5 107100030  
13 1 Idler shaft, standard  203042531  



 
Bezares U.S.A                                                                                                PART LIST & TABLE 2 
Oct . 2007. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ADAPTER 6 BOLT (45º)  AD645-01  (Fuller series) 
                                             AD745-01  (Fuller series) 
 

 
 

ITEM QT. DESCRIPTION DIMENS. CODE BZ USA 
CODE 

1 1 Input gear  201016751  
2 2 Conical bearing 32304 A 20 x 52 x 22.25 113300023  
3 1 Axial disc AS 2035 20x 35x 1 114010008  
4 1 Adjusting nut  200014851  
5 1 Adjusting bush  200014841  

6 Stud L=50 mm, standard mount M10 (1x25-3/8”x17) 117020094  
6 

6 Stud L=45 mm, deep mount M10 (1x25-3/8”x17) 117020003  
7 6 Washer DIN 125 10.5 x 16.8 x 2 102090010  
8 6 Special hex nut M10-100 119010001  
9 1 Idler shaft, standard  203042531  
10 2 O-ring (VITON) 15 x 2.5 107100030  

1 Stud DIN 913, standard mount  M6 x 12 117010009  
11 

1 Stud DIN 913, deep mount M6 x 6 117010008  
1 Adapter housing 6 bolt, standard    202120651  

12 
1 Adapter housing 6 bolt, deep mount  202120652  
* Gasket 6 bolt 0.5 mm 108010004  
* Gasket 6 bolt 0.3 mm 108010102  13 
* Gasket 6 bolt 1 mm 108010103  



 
Bezares U.S.A.                                                                                               PART LIST & TABLE 3 
Oct. 2007 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ADAPTER 6 BOLT (22,5º)  AD622 
 

 

ITEM QT. DESCRIPTION DIMENS. CODE BZ USA 
CODE 

* Gasket 6 bolt 0.5 mm 108010004  
* Gasket 6 bolt 0.3 mm 108010102  1 
* Gasket 6 bolt 1 mm 108010103  

2 2 O-ring (viton) 15x2.5 107100030  
3 1 Idler shaft, standard  203042531  
4 6 Special hex nut M10-100 119010001  
5 6 Washer DIN 125 10.5x16.8x2 102090010  
6 1 Stud DIN 913 M6x12 107010009  
7 1 Adapter housing 6 bolt.  202122011  
8 6 Stud L=50 mm M10 (1x25-3/8”x17 117020094  
9 2 Conical bearing 32304 A 20x52x22.5 113300023  
10 1 Input gear  Several  
11 1 Intermediate gear   201018751  
12 1 Ring “WRE” ∅ 55 101100001  
13 1 Axial disc AS 2035 20x35x1 114010008  
14 1 Adjusting nut  200014851  
15 1 Adjusting bush   200014841  



 
Bezares U.S.A.                                                                                               PART LIST & TABLE 4 
Sep. 2007. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ADAPTER 6 BOLT (45º)  AD645-01-01  (Fuller series) 
                                              
 

 
 

ITEM QT. DESCRIPTION DIMENS. CODE BZ USA 
CODE 

1 2 Conical bearing 32304 A 20 x 52 x 22.25 113300023  
2 1 Input gear  201018961  
3 2 Seeger ring Din 472             Ø52 101020007  

6 Stud L=50 mm, standard mount M10 (1x25-3/8”x17) 117020094  
4 

6 Stud L=45 mm, deep mount M10 (1x25-3/8”x17) 117020003  
5 6 Washer DIN 125 10.5 x 16.8 x 2 102090010  
6 6 Special hex nut M10-100 119010001  
7 1 Idler shaft, standard  203042531  
8 2 O-ring (VITON) 15 x 2.5 107100030  

1 Stud DIN 913, standard mount  M6 x 12 117010009  
9 

1 Stud DIN 913, deep mount M6 x 6 117010008  
1 Adapter housing 6 bolt, standard    202120651  

10 
1 Adapter housing 6 bolt, deep mount  202120652  
* Gasket 6 bolt 0.5 mm 108010004  
* Gasket 6 bolt 0.3 mm 108010102  11 
* Gasket 6 bolt 1 mm 108010103  



 
Bezares U.S.A.                                                                                             PART LIST & TABLE 5  
March 2007 
 

          
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

    
 

DESCRIPTION CODE 

ADAPTER 6 BOLT (STRAIGHT) AD530- 1X 
MACK SERIES 

ITEM QT. DESCRIPTION DIMENS. CODE BZ USA 
CODE 

1 1 Bearing 32205 25x52x19.25 113300022  
2 1 Adapter gear AD530-1X   201017981  
3 2 Circlip DIN 472 Ø52 101020007  
4 1 Taper roller bearing 30205 25x52x16.25 113300001  

1 Gasket  E: 0.5 mm 108010004  
1 Gasket  E:1mm 108010103  5 
1 Gasket E:0.3mm 108010102  

6 1 Stud DIN 913 M6x12 117010009  

7 6 Stud L= 95 mm 3/8”-16hx17-
M10-23 117020095  

8 1 Flange AD530-1X PTO 1000  202121211  
9 1 Pin-shaft AD530-1X  203044611  


